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Wed. July 12, 2017 - from 6am

Mon. July 17, 2017 -  from 6am
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Priority period ends Wednesday Aug 2, 2017 Last day of F/Y waitlist Fri. Sept. 15, 2017

No Course enrolment days Thurs. Aug. 3, 2017 Last day to enrol in F/Y courses via ACORN Wed. Sept. 20, 2017 Start of classes
Tues. Aug. 8, 2017 Program Fee F/Y freeze date Wed. Sept. 20, 2017 Reading week

Thurs. Aug. 10, 2017 Late enrolment for Y courses ONLY End of classes
Priority courses open to ARTSC stu Fri. Aug. 4, 2017 Make-up class day
Asterisk courses open to ARTSC stu Wed. Aug. 9, 2017 Thanksgiving Mon. Oct. 9, 2017 Exam day
STG Faculties enrol in ARTSC courses Wed. Aug. 9, 2017 Last day to drop F courses Mon. Nov. 6, 2017 Reserved  for Sat exam
UTM-UTSC stu enrol in ARTSC courses Fri. Aug. 11, 2017 Fall reading week (no classes) Mon. Nov. 6 - Fri. Nov. 10, 2017 Last day to pay/defer fees

STG stu enrol in UTM-UTSC courses Fri. Aug. 11, 2017 Last day of F and Y classes Wed. Dec. 6, 2017 4 Holiday
FINCA stu not enrolled, wait for courses Thurs. Aug. 24, 2017 Monday makeup class Thurs. Dec. 7, 2017 4 View Start time

Last day to pay/defer fees Wed. Aug. 30, 2017 December study break Fri. Dec. 8, 2017 4 Course enrol start date

Labour Day Mon. Sept. 4, 2017 December Exam period (Y term tests) 4 Course enrol suspended

First day F and Y classes Thurs. Sept. 7, 2017

FINCA process Thurs. Sept. 14, 2017 Winter holidays

Fri. July 14, 2017

October

Year 2
Year 1

Non-Degree

2017 Fall
View Student Start Times

DecemberNovember

July August September

Start Course Enrolment (at start time)
Year 4/5

Year 3

N/A

Wed. July 5, 2017

Fri. July 21, 2017

Year 4/5
Year 3 Mon. July 10, 2017

Thurs. Dec. 21, 2017 - Tues. Jan. 2, 2018

Year 2

Legend

Year 1
Non-Degree Fri. Aug. 11, 2017 - 6am

Thurs. Sept. 21 - Wed. Sept. 27, 
2017

Sat. Dec. 9 - Wed.                 Dec. 
20, 2017
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